SRI SAI VIDYA VIKAS SHIKSHANA SAMITHI @ A
SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ¥y \

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka) e
ACCREDIDATEDBY NBA, NEW DELHI- FOR THE BRANCHES CSE, ECE, ISE, CV, ME, NAAC “A”
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION N A& A C
RAJANUKUNTE, BANGALORE 560 064, KARNATAKA phtekr

Phone: 080-28468191/96/97/98 * E-mail: infoasaividya.ac.in * URL www.saividya.ac.in

ACGREDITED BY

IATIONAL ASSESBMENT AND
HEOITATION COUNGIt

Updated Bus routes for the Academic Year 2022-23

Route No 1 (Private Contract)

SN +— B ;RO““ 'I‘éntative Timings 7 J
\ 1 | Mallatha halli Cross S B T ;0‘;[{1\;‘ - |
| 2 \Ambeflkar COlle;;e - | 77707273XM - |
1 S Jﬂeepa Complex B 7#,;1;/;‘1\47 - M‘}
\ 4 Nagérzlbﬁv{lgij; Comp|e\ - - 7'14 AM —
B P

‘— 6 Suminahalli Bridge

-

‘ 7 Rajkumar Samadi \ 7:23 AM \
I T I
| 8 ' Kanteerava Studio 7:25 AM '\
| 9 Laggere cross 7:27 AM {

S R — I E—

10 Jalahalli Cross 7:32 AM :
o - =A - - — B R R — |
\ 11 JrAyyappa temple 7:35 AM “
- S I e ,f**f____(,,.,-’_.__—i
\ 12 Shettihalli Cross 7:38 AM \
o - ‘
13 | KGHalli 7:40 AM 1
1 ——————— —

14 !
— —
15 1 MS Palya 7:50 AM *
| — - - o 1

16 Jalli Machine 7:53 AM |

I I I
17 SVIT Campus 08:15 AM \
Lo -
Dy A pelels>

Transportincharge

“ PRINCIPAL
sai Vidyo Institute of Technology
Rajanukunte, Benga\uru-560 064



SRI SAI VIDYA VIKAS SHIKSHANA SAMITHI A
SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY J

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka)
ACCREDIDATEDBY NBA, NEW DELHI. FOR THE BRANCHES CSE, ECE, ISE, CV, ME, NAAC “A”

%
A

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAAC
RAJANUKUNTE, BANGALORE 560 064, KARNATAKA i

Phone: 080-28468191/96/97/98 * E-mail: info isaividya.ac.in * URL www.saividya.ac.in

Updated Bus routes for the Academic Year 2022-23

Route No 2 (Private Contract)

I

,,g'_‘\io | 7 Routc - ” Tentatne Tlmlngs
1 Nagarabavi Circle O essAM
o \loodalapal\a ’Vl;l;Ro.ld 6:57 AM
Sy St - 6 AM
i K H P quarters 7:07 AM -
6 Basav esh“ aranagar V Water tank 7 10 A\l -
- Shankar Math — 712AM
8 Modi Hospital 24AM
o 9 Navarang Bridge 7:14 AM
- 10 mahalakshmi Layout Entrance 7:18 AM
N 11 wsh\v:;ntha pura - 7:22 AM o
12 Mathikere D 725AM
13 Gokul : D 725AM
14 BELCircle ;—/—ﬂ/
" 15 SVIT Campus - 8:15 AM
Trul@::\/ tltlr%"%{gb% Prin 'I’J‘l \ -
<~ X E

PRINCIP
»ai Vidyo Institute of Technology
Rajanukunte, Bengaluru-560 064



SRI SAI VIDYA VIKAS SHIKSHANA SAMITHI A

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY /N
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka) ACCRDITID BY
ACCREDIDATEDBY NBA, NEW DELHI- FOR THE BRANCHES CSE, ECE, ISE, CV, ME, NAAC A"

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NA& AC
RAJANUKUNTE, BANGALORE 560 064, KARNATAKA “:7‘,"“.".7.’5;':'3‘;?5',..‘-7'"

Phone: 080-28468191/96/97/98 * E-mail: info asaividya.ac.in * URL www.salvidya.ac.in

Updated Bus routes for the Academic Year 2022-23

Route No 3 (Private Contract)

S No | Route Tentative Timings

- R —

__L | il:ﬁnui&rishnu Aélrlrrrzruna 7:00 AM
7‘72 VH‘.l;l-ajestiici iairl\T;li_vks;ai;iovn# 7 | - 707AM
5 st There - oA
4 | Navaran;g_i/ ) o 7*F—7415‘;XM7 W
5 Devaah park S manw
"6 Malleswaram o | 7:25 AM
R B’lalleS\\'arzlﬁm’C:oss ;’ _4 ‘I '—i;izgjk\ili

8 N Kl:ll_l_;swa;am 18™ Cross 1 7 7:30 AM -
9 ' Bhasham Circle | 7:32 AM L
7:34 AM ]

10 Cauvery Junction ;

10 . TEaAM

11 Mekhri Circle T 7.39 AM

1 |Mekdrihek o 3 -

1 cBl | 7:40 AM

,___’*4"———** N ’F/_’—//_—J i
13 Hebbala 1 7:42 AM

-

I e I B e =
14| Esteem mall B 7:44 AM
15 | Kodigehalli Gate 7:45 AM
S s e
\ -

| 16 \Byatarayanapura . L ~4J77iA.M~
I S L TAsaM
18 Jakkur Aerodrum | 7:50 AM

R T asiaM

19 | Allalasandra

T
\

. = T‘ S
‘\

20 NES 8:00 AM
—_ - ~ e -
21 | Ananthapura gate - “. 8:07 AM

8:10AM

“7 22 \ Nagenahalli
/ ! 8:20 AM

23 SVIT Campus

—

@v\/\/ JW},‘Q 'g [2 3, A\ k\j\

Transport Tncharge Pri 'j\mg
“ PKINCIPAL

ai Vidyo Institute of Technology
Rajanukunte, Bengaluru-560 064



SRI SAI VIDYA VIKAS SHIKSHANA SAMITHI ©

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
RAJANUKUNTE, BANGALORE 560 064, KARNATAKA

Phone: 080-28468191/96/97/98 * E-mail: infousaividya.ac.in *

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by Govt, of Karnataka) . ACCATED Y
ACCREDIDATEDBY NBA, NEW DELHI- FOR THE BRANCHES CSE, ECE, ISE, CV, ME, NAAC “A” ;

/.

NAAC

JATIGHAL ASOESSMENT AND
ACCHE OITATION GOUNGH

URL www.saividya.ac.in

Updated Bus routes for the Academic Year 2022-23

Route No 4 (Private Contract)

SI. No Route
1 Ramamu?lhv &;},; o
 Hormae
3 il;;m:nin Junctlon -
4 Hcr;nur 7
5 I\"agaQara ) V 7
6 | Hebbala ring road

7 ' BEL Circle

8 Dodda bommasandra

9 Nanjappa Circle

10 Vidyaranyapura 1" Block

11 Vidyaranyapura Post office

12 Vidyaranyapura cechalmara stop
13 Vidyaranyapura Bus stop

14 Tirumala Dhaba

15 Attur Layout

16 SVIT Campus

-

\ 2% i <
] ( g 22.
Tr 1nxport lllCll)l(

Tcntanve Tlmmgs

7%AM |

‘ 7ﬂ7AM 1

4_&__’

4lp.,_, 709AM _,,Wﬂj

7 13 AM

7:15 AM

7:20 AM

7:27 AM :

ey |
|

7:32AM

7:37 AM

7WAM i

742AM 1

7:44 AM

748AM

750AM

7:52 AM \

8:15 AM ‘

Pt
PRINCIPAL

Sai Vidyo Institute of Technology
Rajanukunte, Bengalury-560 064

g



SRI SAI VIDYA VIKAS SHIKSHANA SAMITHI ® A

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY /. N
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka)
ACCREDIDATEDBY NBA, NEW DELHI- FOR THE BRANCHES CSE, ECE, ISE, CV, ME, NAAC “A” L
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAAC
RAJANUKUNTE, BANGALORE 560 064, KARNATAKA e ot

Phone: 080-28468191/96/97/98 * E-mail: infosaividya.ac.in * URL www.saividya.ac.in

Updated Bus routes for the Academic Year 2022-23

Route No 5 (College Bus)

Tentative Timings

SI. No

e l Roilrltrc

| 1 ISanjay nagar - ngki#,?:i)kAl\Tf' 7

[ 2 \Nagashetti halli 7:13 AM -

L 3 | Badrappa layout 'T 4’7_1—7—10?4 ]

4 Tatmgr - T awam

l\ a ;‘A‘—lzc—)gi;eh;EGanapathi templc_ 7:23 AM -

6 Moresiop - 726AM

h' B 7#—.‘77Tennis';(;|rt 7:29 AM o

s e o san

T lekvkRmgRed T mam

10 ThirumalaDhaba I 7:45 AM

I B2 N

Con el TR
13 Shivamandira 7:52 AM

Cu sviTcmps T 8:15 AM

lr 12 Based on student strength this route can be extended.

I

i )

Trgnspm nchz%%tgh} Prmﬁ
N

PRINCIPAL

Sui Vidyo Institute of Technology
Rajanukunte, Bengaluru-560 064



SRI SAI VIDYA VIKAS SHIKSHANA SAMITHI ® A

SAI VIDYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY y @
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to VTU, Recognized by Govt. of Karnataka) prm—
ACCREDIDATEDBY NBA, NEW DELHI- FOR THE BRANCHES CSE, ECE, ISE, CV, ME, NAAC “A” [
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION N & A&C
RAJANUKUNTE, BANGALORE 560 064, KARNATAKA ATIGHAL AN

Phone: 080-28468191/96/97/98 * E-mail: infoasaividya.ac.in * URL www.saividya.ac.in

Updated Bus routes for the Academic Year 2022-23

Route No 6 (College Bus)

E T R

| 1 MVIT Cross e 1 ) ,7_3%A*IYI; D
| 2 J(Hunasamaran;mui - T 737 AM

l\ ‘L\Eagalur cross 7’ ‘% 7:40 AM -
‘L,,f, ” »AiiKogilu_ Cros TAM
s Vel OWTow | 7:45 AM

k 0 \ Sllur;l\’:;thi ‘ 7:50 AM
1{%’#3\'cnickimﬁ).{;&s-‘;;a}i — 7:52 AM |
s Yelahanka Newtown | 7s5AM

o o C maw
10 CRPF L 8:00 AM

\ 9 | SVIT Campus ‘ 8:15AM

e I

‘ 12 Based on student strength this route can be extended.

\P

oY A 968]23
Transport Incharge Pribeipal
A
PRINCIPAL

Sai Vidyo Institute of Technology
Rajanukunte, Bengaluru-560 064




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

